
ALTERNATIVE DIETARY OPTIONS
THESE ARE THE MAIN MENU FOOD OPTIONS  WITH GF/V/VG ALTERNATIVES
(AS INDICATED) AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE INFORM STAFF BEFORE YOU ORDER.

SAVOURY FOOD

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TENDERS – JUICY 
CHICKEN STRIPS, BATTTERED AND FRIED.
SAUCE CHOICES: RANCH, HOT SAUCE, BBQ

NASHVILLE MEAL – FRIES & DRINK

JUST FRIES

CAJUN FRIES

CHEESE FRIES

MARGHERITA –
TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA

AMERICANO –
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND SPICY PEPPERONI

PIZZA FRIES

FRIES & CURRY SAUCE

SMASH CLASSIC – TWO BEEF PATTIES, CHEESE 
& SMASH SAUCE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, 
ONION & PICKLES ON BRIOCHE BUN

SMASH BACON – TWO BEEF PATTIES, SMOKED 
STREAKY BACON, CHEESE & SMASH SAUCE 
SERVED WITH LETTUCE & PICKLES ON BRIOCHE 
BUN

VEGGIE BURGER – SPICY BEAN BURGER, 
LETTUCE, CHEESE AND ONION

SMASH FRIES – SMASHED BEEF, SMASH SAUCE, 
CHEESE, SERVED WITH LETTUCE & PICKLES

FRIES – CLASSIC OR CHEESY

SWEET FOOD

CHURROS 

DONUTS

DUTCH PANCAKES 

HOT DRINKS

LATTE – PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST: SOYA, OAT

CAPPUCCINO – PLANT BASED MILKS
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

MOCHACCINO

PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST:
SOYA, OAT. PLEASE REQUEST GLUTEN FREE
HOT CHOCOLATE MIX

COFFEE SYRUPS / ALTERNATIVE MILKS

HOT CHOCOLATE 

VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE* AVAILABLE ON 
REQUEST PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON 
REQUEST: SOYA, OAT

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED
CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS. VEGAN & GLUTEN 
FREE* AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLANT BASED 
MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT

TEA (SELECTION)

SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS

SELECTION OF STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

PICK N’ MIX (VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE 
AVAILABLE)

CANDY FLOSS

Marshmallows 
(VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST)

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

GLUTEN FREE BEER – AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

CIDER

Price GF Vegetarian Vegan

Food
Village

Location

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£11.00

£12.00

*the dish contains non gluten containing ingredients (NGCI)

Our kitchens endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee
that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen due to all 14 allergens being in use within the kitchen.

£6.50

£11.00

£12.00

£9.00

£5.00

£7.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

£10.00

2£8.00

£8.00 2

2
0

2
5

£8.00 2

1£4.50

£6.00 3

£3.50 1,2,3

£0.50 1,2,3

£5.00 1,2,3

£2.50 1,2,3

£2.99
per

100g

1

£5.00 1

£4.00 2

£6.00 1,2,3
£6.00 1,2,3


