## ERNATIVE DIETARY OPTIONS

THESE ARE THE MAIN MENU FOOD OPTIONS WIT (AS INDICATED) AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE I	H GF/V/VG NFORM STA	ALTERNA AFF BEFC	ATIVES DRE YOU ORE	DER.	Food
SAVOURY FOOD	Price	GF	Vegetarian	Vegan	Village Location
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TENDERS – JUICY CHICKEN STRIPS, BATTTERED AND FRIED. SAUCE CHOICES: RANCH, HOT SAUCE, BBQ	£8.00	*	*	*	2
NASHVILLE MEAL - FRIES & DRINK	28.00	*	*	*	2
JUST FRIES	£4.50	*	*	*	2
CAJUN FRIES	£6.50	*	*	*	2
CHEESE FRIES	£6.50	*	*	*	2
MARGHERITA - TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA	£11.00	*	*	*	2
AMERICANO – TOMATO, MOZZARELLA AND SPICY PEPPERONI	£12.00	*			2
PIZZA FRIES	£8.00	*			2
FRIES & CURRY SAUCE	£6.50		*	*	2
SMASH CLASSIC - TWO BEEF PATTIES, CHEESE & SMASH SAUCE SERVED WITH LETTUCE, ONION & PICKLES ON BRIOCHE BUN	£11.00	*			1
SMASH BACON - TWO BEEF PATTIES, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CHEESE & SMASH SAUCE SERVED WITH LETTUCE & PICKLES ON BRIOCHE BUN	£12.00	*			1
<b>VEGGIE BURGER –</b> SPICY BEAN BURGER, LETTUCE, CHEESE AND ONION	£9.00		*	*	1
SMASH FRIES - SMASHED BEEF, SMASH SAUCE, CHEESE, SERVED WITH LETTUCE & PICKLES	£10.00	*			1
FRIES - CLASSIC OR CHEESY	£4.50	*	*	*	1
SWEET FOOD CHURROS	£6.00		*		3
DONUTS	£5.00		*		1
DUTCH PANCAKES	£7.00		*		2
HOT DRINKS  LATTE - PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT	£4.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
CAPPUCCINO - PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT	£4.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
ESPRESSO	£3.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
AMERICANO	£3.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
MOCHACCINO  PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT. PLEASE REQUEST GLUTEN FREE HOT CHOCOLATE MIX	£4.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
COFFEE SYRUPS / ALTERNATIVE MILKS	£0.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
HOT CHOCOLATE  VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE* AVAILABLE ON  REQUEST PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON  REQUEST: SOYA, OAT	£2.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS. VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE* AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLANT BASED MILKS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: SOYA, OAT	£5.00	*	*	*	1,2,3
TEA (SELECTION)	£2.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS	£2.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
SELECTION OF STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	£2.50	*	*	*	1,2,3
PICK N' MIX (VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE)	£2.99 per 100g	*		*	1
CANDY FLOSS	£5.00	*	*	*	1
Marshmallows (VEGAN & GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST)	£4.00	*	*	*	2
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS					
GLUTEN FREE BEER - AVAILABLE ON REQUEST	£6.00	E3			1,2,3 1,2,3
CIDER	£6.00				1,2,3